
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 1

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM Young_SM Lady - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 12 LAPADULA L. 1:16.564
Migliore

1 1:18.961 + 02.397 09:32:24.621  66,109

2 1:17.817 + 01.253 09:33:42.438  67,080

3 3:39.644 + 2:23.080 09:37:22.082  23,766

4 1:21.609 + 05.045 09:38:43.691  63,964

5 1:16.677 + 00.113 09:40:00.368  68,078

6 1:25.968 + 09.404 09:41:26.336  60,720

7 1:16.564 --------- 09:42:42.900  68,178

 Po. 2 - # 2 DIODATO M. + 00.449
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.916 + 03.903 09:31:51.354  64,511

2 1:20.280 + 03.267 09:33:11.634  65,022

3 1:18.974 + 01.961 09:34:30.608  66,098

4 1:18.329 + 01.316 09:35:48.937  66,642

5 1:20.191 + 03.178 09:37:09.128  65,095

6 1:18.783 + 01.770 09:38:27.911  66,258

7 1:17.866 + 00.853 09:39:45.777  67,038

8 1:17.778 + 00.765 09:41:03.555  67,114

9 1:19.351 + 02.338 09:42:22.906  65,784

10 1:20.385 + 03.372 09:43:43.291  64,937

11 1:17.013 --------- 09:45:00.304  67,781

 Po. 3 - # 16 MARCHIONI S. + 03.452
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.061 + 06.045 09:32:09.851  60,655

2 1:23.180 + 03.164 09:33:33.031  62,755

3 1:23.236 + 03.220 09:34:56.267  62,713

4 1:25.688 + 05.672 09:36:21.955  60,919

5 1:21.151 + 01.135 09:37:43.106  64,325

6 1:21.609 + 01.593 09:39:04.715  63,964

7 1:22.068 + 02.052 09:40:26.783  63,606

8 1:27.536 + 07.520 09:41:54.319  59,633

9 1:20.731 + 00.715 09:43:15.050  64,659

10 1:24.413 + 04.397 09:44:39.463  61,839

11 1:20.016 --------- 09:45:59.479  65,237

 Po. 4 - # 21 ACEFALO S. + 04.134
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.669 + 02.971 09:33:03.577  62,389

2 1:23.247 + 02.549 09:34:26.824  62,705

3 1:21.847 + 01.149 09:35:48.671  63,778

4 1:25.805 + 05.107 09:37:14.476  60,836

5 1:22.216 + 01.518 09:38:36.692  63,491

6 1:21.133 + 00.435 09:39:57.825  64,339

7 1:41.748 + 21.050 09:41:39.573  51,303

8 1:20.698 --------- 09:43:00.271  64,686

 Po. 5 - # 64 COLOGNESI D. + 05.411
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.107 + 04.132 09:32:52.475  60,622

2 1:25.140 + 03.165 09:34:17.615  61,311

3 1:24.002 + 02.027 09:35:41.617  62,141

4 1:23.937 + 01.962 09:37:05.554  62,189

5 1:23.711 + 01.736 09:38:29.265  62,357

6 1:23.046 + 01.071 09:39:52.311  62,857

7 1:22.941 + 00.966 09:41:15.252  62,936

8 1:22.794 + 00.819 09:42:38.046  63,048

9 1:21.975 --------- 09:44:00.021  63,678

10 1:22.406 + 00.431 09:45:22.427  63,345

 Po. 6 - # 27 LAROTONDA L. + 06.421
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.049 + 05.064 09:33:12.063  59,285

2 1:26.008 + 03.023 09:34:38.071  60,692

3 1:26.488 + 03.503 09:36:04.559  60,355

4 1:25.514 + 02.529 09:37:30.073  61,043

5 4:55.106 + 3:32.121 09:42:25.179  17,689

6 1:23.829 + 00.844 09:43:49.008  62,270

7 1:22.985 --------- 09:45:11.993  62,903

 Po. 7 - # 795 LEMMA V. + 06.779
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.091 + 00.748 09:31:30.646  62,076

2 1:26.088 + 02.745 09:32:56.734  60,636

3 1:23.343 --------- 09:34:20.077  62,633

4 5:12.011 + 3:48.668 09:39:32.088  16,730

5 3:23.862 + 2:00.519 09:42:55.950  25,606

6 1:23.467 + 00.124 09:44:19.417  62,540

7 1:23.489 + 00.146 09:45:42.906  62,523

 Po. 8 - # 66 SALA G. + 07.014
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.994 + 02.416 09:33:14.664  60,702

2 1:24.945 + 01.367 09:34:39.609  61,452

3 1:24.982 + 01.404 09:36:04.591  61,425

4 3:26.757 + 2:03.179 09:39:31.348  25,247

5 1:26.341 + 02.763 09:40:57.689  60,458

6 1:23.578 --------- 09:42:21.267  62,457

7 1:23.645 + 00.067 09:43:44.912  62,407

8 1:24.121 + 00.543 09:45:09.033  62,053

 Po. 9 - # 78 D ONOFRIO C. + 09.506
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.610 + 02.540 09:31:30.342  58,910

2 1:33.246 + 07.176 09:33:03.588  55,981

3 1:27.466 + 01.396 09:34:31.054  59,680

4 1:27.174 + 01.104 09:35:58.228  59,880

5 1:27.780 + 01.710 09:37:26.008  59,467

6 1:26.070 --------- 09:38:52.078  60,648

7 1:27.019 + 00.949 09:40:19.097  59,987

8 1:27.625 + 01.555 09:41:46.722  59,572

9 1:26.948 + 00.878 09:43:13.670  60,036

10 1:27.238 + 01.168 09:44:40.908  59,836

11 1:27.170 + 01.100 09:46:08.078  59,883

Fastest lap: 1:16.564
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